Jan-25 Monthly Report Court Date:

Williamson County - Assets for Auction Agenda #:

Item Serial Number Quantity

Green 12 in spaced 25 ft light sets NA 35
Hesco Armor Plate - Expired 171210 1
Hesco Armor Plate - Expired 171271 1
Hesco Armor Plate - Expired 171270 1
Hesco Armor Plate - Expired 171270 1
Hesco Armor Plate - Expired 171273 1
Verizon Mi-Fi devices na 5
Dell Laptop Charger NA 1
Bunker gear coat and pat set had department name on back 1
Maytag Bravo XL Dryer 1
Taser X26 X00053600 1
Taser X26 X00077795 1
Taser X26 X00146328 1
Taser X26 X00146712 1
Taser X26 X00146731 1
Taser X26 X00146741 1
Taser X26 x00150439 1
Taser X26 X00150703 1
Taser X26 X00151760 1
Taser X26 X00153429 1
Taser X26 X00159490 1
Taser X26 X00159573 1
Taser X26 X00159579 1
Taser X26 X00177868 1
Taser X26 x00217718 1
Taser X26 X00228937 1
Taser X26 X00228980 1

36058
Department
Building Maint.
Constable Pct 1
Constable Pct 1
Constable Pct 1
Constable Pct 1
Constable Pct 1

Emergency Mangement
Emergency Mangement
Emergency Mangement

Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office

2/4/2025



Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26

X00228981
X00229025
X00229026
X00229104
X00229397
X00232469
X00232610
X00232657
X00251383
X00253870
X00254298
X00306657
X00306822
X00306889
X00306956
X00307014
X00323092
X00323093
X00323133
X00323144
X00323155
X00323206
X00326411
X00328982
X00331996
X00365582
X00374139
X00388285
X00391887

R R R R R R R R R B R R R R B R R R R R R R R R R R R R Ry

Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office



Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26

X00392003
X00392133
X00392269
X00423996
X00423997
X00424067
X00425706
X00425725
X00425741
X00425748
X00425750
X00425764
X00425766
X00425769
X00425774
X00425804
X00425807
X00425814
X00425825
X00425828
X00448913
X00448923
X00448928
X00448930
X00448939
X00448966
X00448969
X00449024
X00465198

R R R R R R R R R B R R R R B R R R R R R R R R R R R R Ry

Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office



Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26

X00477329
X00483272
X00483896
X00487099
X00487103
X00487332
X00502159
X00504426
X00512645
X00535720
X00535744
X00535745
X00535746
X00535749
X00535755
X00535760
X00536796
X00536918
X00538043
X00538204
X00538476
X00538491
X00538508
X00538524
X00561257
X00561520
X00563581
X00565975
x00569923
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Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office



Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X26
Taser X2
Taser X2
Taser X2
Taser X2
Taser X2
Taser X2
Taser X2
Taser X2
Taser X2
Taser X2
Taser X2
Taser X2
Taser X2
Taser X2
Taser X2
Taser X2
Taser X2
Taser X2
Taser X2
Taser X2
Taser X2

X00641121
X00679580
X00679581
X00682833
X00710083
X0535718
XCEO03786
xce003787
x290010kx
X3000119A
X3000117C
x30001tha
x30001tk1
X30002XV9
X30002XV7
X30002WHF
X30002XXW
X30002WHH
X30003CYC
X30003D3A
X30003E4P
X30003E63
X30003E6R
X30003E72
X30003E8Y
X30003E91
X30003FR1
X30003FTD
X29007ETM
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Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office




Taser X2
Taser X2
Taser X2
Taser X2
Taser X2
Desk chairs

X29007EDV
X29007EMT
X29007EF3
X29007EMR
X29007EF7

N R R B R R

Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Tax Assesor/Collector



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

2. Quantity (Mandatory)::
2. Description:

2. Manufacturer ID #:
2. Oracle Asset #:

2. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person
Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|starlahall@wilco.org - 13-11-2024
DESTRUCTION due to Public Health/Safety or no apparent value
Capital Asset (greater than $5000)

26

Taser X2

See attached list

Updated in attachment

Working

112

Taser X26

See attached list

Updated in attachment

Working

Sheriff's Office

Starla Hall

512-943-5270

" James D. Carmona 11/13/2024 1:12 PM

b 4
b 4

Destruction
2/4/2025
36058



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|starlahall@wilco.org - 25-11-2024
DESTRUCTION due to Public Health/Safety or no apparent value
Other

1

Maytag Bravo XL Dryer

N/A

Non-Working

Sheriff's Office

Starla Hall

512-943-5270

« James D. Carmona 11/25/2024 10:36 AM
=4
-4

Destruction
2/4/2025
36058



Asset Status Change

Title: i:0#.flmembership|jeff. malcoim@uwilco.org - 05-12-2024
DESTRUCTION due to Public Health/Safety or no apparent value

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person
Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda Item:

Asset Status Change

Other

35

Green 12 in spaced 25 ft light sets.
n/a

N/A

Non-Working

Building Maintenance

Jeff Malcolm

512-943-3308

« Gina Wrehsnig 12/5/2024 11:43 AM

b 4
b 4

Destruction
2/4/2025
36058



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Oracle Asset #:

—_

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Condition of Assets:

O AW W W LW DN DN DNDDN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|damaris.morales@wilco.org - 23-12-2024
DESTRUCTION due to Public Health/Safety or no apparent value
Other

5

Verizon Mi-fi devices

N/A

Working

1

Dell laptop charger

Do not track in Oracle

Non-Working

1

Bunker gear coat and pat set had department name on back
N/A

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Emergency Management

Damaris Morales

5128648248

+« Bruce Clements 12/23/2024 12:30 PM

b 4
b 4

Destruction
2/4/2025
36043



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|mary.greenway@wilco.org - 27-12-2024
DESTRUCTION due to Public Health/Safety or no apparent value
Other

2

Desk Chairs

Not tracked in oracle

Non-Working

Tax Assessor/Collector

Margie Sanchez

512-238-2146
« Maritza Aragon 12/27/2024 11:06 AM

b 4
b4

Auction
2/4/2025
36058



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

N

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

o o0 oo g~ b~ b BA IO W W OWIDN DNDDNODODN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda Item:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|patrick.youngren@wilco.org - 31-12-2024
DESTRUCTION due to Public Health/Safety or no apparent value

Other
1

Hesco Armor Plate - Expired

00171210
Working
1

Hesco Armor Plate - Expired

00171271
Working
1

Hesco Armor Plate - Expired

00171270
Working
1

Hesco Armor Plate - Expired

00171270
Working
1

Hesco Armor Plate - Expired

00171273
Working
Constables 1

Patrick Youngren

PATRICK.YOUNGREN@WIL

« PATRICK K. YOUNGREN 12/31/2024 1:24 PM 1.0

X
X

Destruction
2/4/2025
36058



