Jan-25 Monthly Report Court Date:

2/4/2025

Williamson County - Assets for	Auction		Agenda #:		36058
Item	Serial Number		Quantity		Department
Green 12 in spaced 25 ft light sets	NA			35	Building Maint.
Hesco Armor Plate - Expired		171210		1	Constable Pct 1
Hesco Armor Plate - Expired		171271		1	Constable Pct 1
Hesco Armor Plate - Expired		171270		1	Constable Pct 1
Hesco Armor Plate - Expired		171270		1	Constable Pct 1
Hesco Armor Plate - Expired		171273		1	Constable Pct 1
Verizon Mi-Fi devices	na			5	Emergency Mangement
Dell Laptop Charger	NA			1	Emergency Mangement
Bunker gear coat and pat set had departm	ent name on back			1	Emergency Mangement
Maytag Bravo XL Dryer				1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00053600			1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00077795			1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00146328			1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00146712			1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00146731			1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00146741			1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	x00150439			1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00150703			1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00151760			1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00153429			1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00159490			1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00159573			1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00159579			1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00177868			1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	x00217718			1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00228937			1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00228980			1	Sheriff's Office

Taser X26	X00228981	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00229025	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00229026	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00229104	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00229397	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00232469	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00232610	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00232657	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00251383	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00253870	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00254298	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00306657	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00306822	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00306889	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00306956	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00307014	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00323092	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00323093	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00323133	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00323144	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00323155	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00323206	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00326411	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00328982	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00331996	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00365582	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00374139	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00388285	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00391887	1	Sheriff's Office

Taser X26	X00392003	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00392133	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00392269	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00423996	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00423997	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00424067	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00425706	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00425725	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00425741	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00425748	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00425750	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00425764	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00425766	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00425769	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00425774	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00425804	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00425807	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00425814	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00425825	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00425828	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00448913	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00448923	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00448928	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00448930	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00448939	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00448966	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00448969	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00449024	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00465198	1 Sheriff's Office

Taser X26	X00477329	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00483272	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00483896	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00487099	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00487103	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00487332	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00502159	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00504426	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00512645	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00535720	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00535744	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00535745	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00535746	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00535749	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00535755	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00535760	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00536796	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00536918	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00538043	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00538204	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00538476	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00538491	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00538508	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00538524	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00561257	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00561520	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00563581	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00565975	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	x00569923	1 Sheriff's Office

Taser X26	X00641121	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00679580	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00679581	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00682833	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X00710083	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	X0535718	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	XCE003786	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X26	xce003787	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X2	x290010kx	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X2	X3000119A	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X2	X3000117C	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X2	x30001tha	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X2	x30001tk1	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X2	X30002XV9	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X2	X30002XV7	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X2	X30002WHF	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X2	X30002XXW	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X2	X30002WHH	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X2	X30003CYC	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X2	X30003D3A	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X2	X30003E4P	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X2	X30003E63	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X2	X30003E6R	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X2	X30003E72	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X2	X30003E8Y	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X2	X30003E91	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X2	X30003FR1	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X2	X30003FTD	1 Sheriff's Office
Taser X2	X29007ETM	1 Sheriff's Office

Taser X2	X29007EDV	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X2	X29007EMT	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X2	X29007EF3	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X2	X29007EMR	1	Sheriff's Office
Taser X2	X29007EF7	1	Sheriff's Office
Desk chairs		2	Tax Assesor/Collector

Title:	i:0#.f membership starlahall@wilco.org - 13-11-2024
Disposal Method:	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health/Safety or no apparent value
Item(s) Category:	Capital Asset (greater than \$5000)
1. Quantity (Mandatory):	26
1. Description:	Taser X2
1. Manufacturer ID #:	See attached list
1. Oracle Asset #:	Updated in attachment
1. Condition of Assets:	Working
2. Quantity (Mandatory)::	112
2. Description:	Taser X26
2. Manufacturer ID #:	See attached list
2. Oracle Asset #:	Updated in attachment
2. Condition of Assets:	Working
Transferring Dept.:	Sheriff's Office
Transferring Dept. Contact Person	Starla Hall
Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:	512-943-5270
Transferring Dept Elected Offic./Dept. Head/AuthStaff Signature:	✓ James D. Carmona 11/13/2024 1:12 PM
Transferring Dept Elected Offic./Dept. Head/Auth Staff Signature	×
Receiving Depart Elected Offic./Dept. Head/Auth Staff Signature:	×
Purchasing Final Determination	Destruction
Court Date:	2/4/2025
Agenda Item:	36058

Title:	i:0#.f membership starlahall@wilco.org - 25-11-2024
Disposal Method:	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health/Safety or no apparent value
Item(s) Category:	Other
1. Quantity (Mandatory):	1
1. Description:	Maytag Bravo XL Dryer
1. Oracle Asset #:	N/A
1. Condition of Assets:	Non-Working
Transferring Dept.:	Sheriff's Office
Transferring Dept. Contact Person	Starla Hall
Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:	512-943-5270
Transferring Dept Elected Offic./Dept. Head/AuthStaff Signature:	✓ James D. Carmona 11/25/2024 10:36 AM
Transferring Dept Elected Offic./Dept. Head/Auth Staff Signature	×
Receiving Depart Elected Offic./Dept. Head/Auth Staff Signature:	×
Purchasing Final Determination	Destruction
Court Date:	2/4/2025
Agenda Item:	36058

Title:	i:0#.f membership jeff.malcolm@wilco.org - 05-12-2024
Disposal Method:	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health/Safety or no apparent value
Item(s) Category:	Other
1. Quantity (Mandatory):	35
1. Description:	Green 12 in spaced 25 ft light sets.
1. Manufacturer ID #:	n/a
1. Oracle Asset #:	N/A
1. Condition of Assets:	Non-Working
Transferring Dept.:	Building Maintenance
Transferring Dept. Contact Person	Jeff Malcolm
Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:	512-943-3308
Transferring Dept Elected Offic./Dept. Head/AuthStaff Signature:	✓ Gina Wrehsnig 12/5/2024 11:43 AM
Transferring Dept Elected Offic./Dept. Head/Auth Staff Signature	×
Receiving Depart Elected Offic./Dept. Head/Auth Staff Signature:	×
Purchasing Final Determination	Destruction
Court Date:	2/4/2025
Agenda Item:	36058

Title:	i:0#.f membership damaris.morales@wilco.org - 23-12-2024
Disposal Method:	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health/Safety or no apparent value
Item(s) Category:	Other
1. Quantity (Mandatory):	5
1. Description:	Verizon Mi-fi devices
1. Oracle Asset #:	N/A
1. Condition of Assets:	Working
2. Quantity (Mandatory)::	1
2. Description:	Dell laptop charger
2. Oracle Asset #:	Do not track in Oracle
2. Condition of Assets:	Non-Working
3. Quantity (Mandatory):	1
3. Description:	Bunker gear coat and pat set had department name on back
3. Oracle Asset #:	N/A
3. Condition of Assets:	Unknown
4. Condition of Assets:	Unknown
5. Condition of Assets	Unknown
Transferring Dept.:	Emergency Management
Transferring Dept. Contact Person	Damaris Morales
Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:	5128648248
Transferring Dept Elected Offic./Dept. Head/AuthStaff Signature:	
Transferring Dept Elected Offic./Dept. Head/Auth Staff Signature	×
Receiving Depart Elected Offic./Dept. Head/Auth Staff Signature:	×
Purchasing Final Determination	Destruction
Court Date:	2/4/2025
Agenda Item:	36043

Title:	i:0#.f membership mary.greenway@wilco.org - 27-12-2024
Disposal Method:	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health/Safety or no apparent value
Item(s) Category:	Other
1. Quantity (Mandatory):	2
1. Description:	Desk Chairs
1. Oracle Asset #:	Not tracked in oracle
1. Condition of Assets:	Non-Working
Transferring Dept.:	Tax Assessor/Collector
Transferring Dept. Contact Person	Margie Sanchez
Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:	512-238-2146
Transferring Dept Elected Offic./Dept. Head/AuthStaff Signature:	✓ Maritza Aragon 12/27/2024 11:06 AM
Transferring Dept Elected Offic./Dept. Head/Auth Staff Signature	×
Receiving Depart Elected Offic./Dept. Head/Auth Staff Signature:	×
Purchasing Final Determination	Auction
Court Date:	2/4/2025
Agenda Item:	36058

Title:	i:0#.f membership patrick.youngren@wilco.org - 31-12-2024
Disposal Method:	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health/Safety or no apparent value
Item(s) Category:	Other
1. Quantity (Mandatory):	1
1. Description:	Hesco Armor Plate - Expired
1. Manufacturer ID #:	00171210
1. Condition of Assets:	Working
2. Quantity (Mandatory)::	1
2. Description:	Hesco Armor Plate - Expired
2. Manufacturer ID #:	00171271
2. Condition of Assets:	Working
3. Quantity (Mandatory):	1
3. Description:	Hesco Armor Plate - Expired
3. Manufacturer ID #:	00171270
3. Condition of Assets:	Working
4. Quantity (Mandatory):	1
4. Description:	Hesco Armor Plate - Expired
4. Manufacturer ID #:	00171270
4. Condition of Assets:	Working
5. Quantity (Mandatory):	1
5. Description	Hesco Armor Plate - Expired
5. Manufacturer ID #	00171273
5. Condition of Assets	Working
Transferring Dept.:	Constables 1
Transferring Dept. Contact Person	Patrick Youngren
Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:	PATRICK.YOUNGREN@WIL
Transferring Dept Elected Offic./Dept. Head/AuthStaff Signature:	✓ PATRICK K. YOUNGREN 12/31/2024 1:24 PM 1.0
Transferring Dept Elected Offic./Dept. Head/Auth Staff Signature	×
Receiving Depart Elected Offic./Dept. Head/Auth Staff Signature:	×
Purchasing Final Determination	Destruction
Court Date:	2/4/2025
Agenda Item:	36058